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SWEDEN 

 

Ms. Lena Ek      

Minister of the Environment   

Swedish Ministry of the Environment  

lena.ek@environment.ministry.se  

 

Mr. Erik Bratthall 

Press Secretary 

Swedish Ministry of the Environment 

erik.bratthall@environment.ministry.se 

+46 72 743 31 57 

 

Ms. Katja Awiti 

Head of Division 

Swedish Ministry of the Environment 

katja.awiti@environment.ministry.se 

+46 70 214 91 22 

 

Ms. Gunilla Blomquist 

Deputy Director 

Swedish Ministry of the Environment 

gunilla.blomquist@environment.ministry.se 

+46 70 317 19 52 

 

Ms. Caroline Dickson 

WGE Chair 

Swedish Ministry of the Environment 

caroline.dickson@environment.ministry.se 

+46 70 695 21 16 

 

Ms. Camilla Hagman 

Assistant 

Swedish Ministry of the Environmet 

camilla.hagman@environment.ministry.se 

+46 70 522 51 96 

 

Ms. Anne Berteig 

Senior Adviser 

Swedish Ministry of the Environment 

anne.berteig@environment.ministry.se 
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Mr. Per Wallén 

Senior Adviser 

Ministry for Foreign Affairs 

per.wallen@foreign.ministry.se 

+46 73 394 61 35 

 

Mr. Mats-Rune Bergström 

Director 

County Administrative Board of Västerbotten 

mats-rune.bergstrom@lansstyrelsen.se 

+46 70 621 73 52 

 

Mr. Mattias Lindgren 

Adviser 

County Administrative Board of Norrbotten 

mattias.lindgren@lansstyrelsen.se 

+46 920 963 34 

 

Mr. Mikael Bergström 

Chief Transport Officer and Barents Coordinator 

County Administrative Board of Västerbotten 

mikael.bergstrom@lansstyrelsen.se 

+46 70 878 82 64 

 

Mr. Åke Mikaelsson 

Programme Coordinator for Russia 

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency 

ake.mikaelsson@naturvardsverket.se 

+46 70 910 48 13 

 

Ms. Nadezda Maslova 

Assistant of Programme Coordinator for Russia 

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency 

nadya.maslova@naturvardsverket.se 

+46 70 468 24 40 

 

Ms. Lotten Sjölander 

Programme Coordinator 

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency 

lotten.sjolander@naturvardsverket.se 

+46 10 698 15 07 

 

Mr. Olle Höjer 

Advisor, SE-focal point Protected areas 

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency 

olle.hojer@naturvardsverket.se 

+46 10 698 15 00 
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Mr. Sune Sohlberg 

Senior Adviser 

Swedish Environmental Protection Agency 

sune.sohlberg@naturvardsverket.se 

+46 10 698 13 36 

 

 

Ms. Kajsa Pösö 

Head of Unit 

County Administrative Board of Västerbotten 

kajsa.poso@lansstyrelsen.se 

+46 70 242 72 11 

 

Mr. Magnus Kristensson 

Head of Unit 

County Administrative Board of Västerbotten 

magnus.kristensson@lansstyrelsen.se 

+46 70 565 82 69 

 

Ms. Susanna Lantz 

Project manager  

County Administrative Board of Västerbotten 

susanna.lantz@lansstyrelsen.se 

+46 70 696 73 35 

 

NORWAY 

 

Mr. Audun Garberg 

Political Adviser 

Ministry of the Environment 

audun.garberg@md.dep.no 

 

Ms. Tone Hertzberg 

Communications Adviser 

Ministry of the Environment 

the@md.dep.no 

+47 91 19 13 13 

 

Mr. Jan Torjus Thompson 

Senior Adviser 

Ministry of the Environment 

jt@md.dep.no 

+47 22 24 58 73 

 

Ms. Ingrid Lillehagen 

Adviser 

Ministry of the Environment 

ingrid.lillehagen@md.dep.no 

+47 22 24 58 77, +47 95 77 55 98 
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Mr. Victor Waldemar Jensen 

Higher Executive Officer 

Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

vwj@mfa.no 

+47 23 95 06 49 

 

 

Ms. Bente Christiansen 

Director 

The Office of the County Govenor of Finnmark 

bch@fmfi.no 

+47 78 95 03 73 

 

Ms. Hanne Aronsen 

Senior Adviser 

Climate and Pollution Agency (Klif) 

hanne.aronsen@klif.no 

+47 22 57 35 41 

 

Ms. Barbro Thomsen 

Senior Adviser 

Climate and Pollution Agency (Klif) 

barbro.thomsen@klif.no 

+47 22 57 35 76 

 

Ms. Marthe Haugan 

Senior Adviser 

The Norwegian Directorate for Nature Management 

marthe.haugan@dirnat.no 

+47 92 06 35 28 

 

FINLAND 

 

Mr. Ville Niinistö   

Minister of the Environment   

Ministry of the Environment  

ville.niinisto@ymparisto.fi   

+358 50 301 47 03 

 

Mr. Jukka Uosukainen 

Director General 

Ministry of the Environment 

jukka.uosukainen@ymparisto.fi 

+358 50 582 96 85 

 

Ms. Ann-Britt Ylinen 

Senior Adviser for International Affairs 

Ministry of the Environment 

ann-britt.ylinen@ymparisto.fi 

+358 50 548 41 48 
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Ms. Henna Maria Haapala 

Senior Officer 

Ministry of the Environment 

henna.haapala@ymparisto.fi 

+358 50 353 38 94 

 

Mr. Outi Mähönen 

Councellor 

Ministry of the Environment 

outi.mahonen@ely-keskus.fi 

+358 40 512 73 93 

 

Mr. Timo Seppälä 

Senior Adviser 

Finnish Environment Institute 

timo.seppala@ymparisto.fi 

+358 400 14 86 43 

 

Mr. Jari Pasanen 

Head of department 

Centre for Economical Development, Traffic and the Environment of Lapland 

jari.pasanen@ely-keskus.fi 

+358 40 55 13 159 

 

THE RUSSIAN FEDERATION 

 

Mr. Rinat Gizatulin 

Vice Minister 

Ministry of Natural resources and Environment of the Russian Federation 

 

Ms. Maria Dronova 

Chief – Specialist 

Ministry of Natural resources and Environment of the Russian Federation 

dronova@mnr.gov.ru 

+8 495 254 40 63 

 

Mr. Sergey N. Shtrakhov 

Minister for Natural Resources and Environment of the Republic of Karelia 

Government of the Republic of Karelia 

ecopetr@karelia.ru 

+7 8142 79 67 01, +7 8142 79 67 00 

 

Mr. Ivan Skrynikov 

Acting head of administration 

Kostomuksha urban district 

glavaadmin@msu.kostomuksha-rk.ru 

+8 81425 5 10 10 
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Mr. Yan Tsygankov 

Deputy Director 

Russian Cleaner Production and Sustainable Development Centre 

rncpcenter@gmail.com 

+7 495 775 05 95 

 

Mr. Anton Lelekov 

Deputy Chief Engineer 

Syktyvkar Plywood Mill Ltd 

lelekov_al@plypan.com 

+8 212 293 726 

 

OBSERVER COUNTRIES, EMBASSY 

 

Mr. Kenji Yoshida 

First Secretary 

Embassy of Japan in Sweden 

kenji.yosida-3@mofa.go.jp 

+46 8 579 353 00 

 

Ms. Dorotheé Vallot 

Scientific officer – environment 

French embassy in Sweden 

dorothee.vallot@diplomatie.gouv.fr 

+46 7 20 01  61 30 

 

Mr. Patrick Hébert 

Councellor 

Embassy of Canada 

patrick.hebert@international.gc.ca 

+46 8 453 30 04 

 

INTERNATIONAL BARENTS SECRETARIAT 

 

Ms. Anna Lund 

Executive Officer 

International Barents Secretariat 

anna.lund@beac.st 

+47 959 771 73 

 

NEFCO 

 

Mr. Magnus Rystedt 

Managing Director     

Nordic Environment Finance Corporation (NEFCO)   

magnus.rystedt@nefco.fi     

+358 50 329 62 24 
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Mr. Henrik G Forsström 

Senior Adviser 

Nordic Environment Finance Corporation (NEFCO) 

henrik.forsstrom@nefco.fi 

+358 400 88 85 41, +46 70 665 09 28 

 

SEMINAR SPEAKERS 

 

Mr. Erik Sollén 

Avec Group 

erik@avecgroup.se 

+46 70 674 95 94 

 

Mr. Kjell Blombäck 

Sweco 

kjell.blomback@sweco.se 

+46 70 674 52 41 

 

Ms. Ragnhild Svonni 

Kiruna Municipality 

ragnhild.svonni@kommun.kiruna.se 

+46 70 673 44 14 

 

Ms. Anouschka Hof 

Umeå University 

anouschka.hof@emg.umu.se 

+46 90 786 50 00 

 

Mr. Roland Jansson 

Umeå University 

roland.jansson@emg.umu.se 

+46 90 786 50 00 

 

INTERPRETER 

 

Mr. Mikael Granlöf   

Mikael Granlöf I Uppsala AB 

mikael@granlof.se 

+46 708 32 14 77 

 

Ms. Alexandra Turganova-Lööw 

Mikael Granlöf i Uppsala AB 

atl@blakulla.net 

+46 703 14 17 95 
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